CrampPron
Power & force

MI'IJTI-OCTpMpOBaHHbIH KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mogens: G250HK

11

Ne Ne K-Bo
ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo ApTUKyn HanmeHoBaHue
1 380140013-0005 Bbont M6x16 4 9 | 380140454-0002 Bont M10x65 4
2 120230138-0001 KpbllWwKa KnanaHoB 1 10 | 380180098-0001 LLnunbKa KpenaeHus raywntens 2
3 150290027-0001 ®unbTp canyHa 1 11 | 120080636-0001 lfonosKa umMnMHapa 1
4 380741168-0001 LWnaHr canyHa 1 12 | F7RTC Cseua 1
5 110850026-0001 MpoKnaaka KnanaHa canyHa 1 13 | 120150216-0001 Mpoknagka ronoBkU UMAMHAPA 1
6 110840034-0001 KnanaH canyHa 1 14 | 380600116-0001 WtnoTt 12x20 2
7 380140429-0001 Bont M5x10 2 15 | 380180093-0001 LLnunbKka KpenneHns 2
KapbtopaTopa
8 120250057-0001 MpoKNaaKa KpbIWKK KNanaHoB 1




CrampPron
Power & force

MI'IJTI-OCTpMpOBaHHbIH KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mogens: G250HK

13\@

2

Ne ApTUKYA HavmeHoBsaHue K-so Ne ApTUKYA HanmeHoBsaHue K-80
1 110810272-0001 Kaptep 1 8 FAKOOO LleHTpobexkHbIi perynatop 1
2 380940346-0001 KpoHLWwTelH ans nposoaos 1 9 281850150-0001 [aTymK ypoBHA macna 1
3 380140037-0003 Bont M6x10 1 10 | 380140209-0001 Bont M6x14 2
4 3048021200800 [aTymK ypoBHA macna 1 11 | 171630025-0001 Ban perynatopa obopoTos 1
5 110260025-0001 BonT gna cnmea macna 2 12 | 381350004-0001 WnanHT 1
6 380450514-0001 YnnoTHUTebHaA Waiba 2 13 | 380450531-0001 LWatiba 1
7 380650347-0001 CanbHuK 25x41,25x6 1 14




CrampPron

Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mogens: G250HK

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-8o Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 110820178-0001 KpbllWwKa KapTepa 1 4 380600120-0001 WtnoT 8x14 2
2 | 110690096-0004 LLlyn ypoBHA macna 2 5 380140028-0004 Bbont M8x32 6
3 110830063-0001 MpoKNaaKa KpbIWKK KapTepa 1 6 380650642-0001

CanbHuK 28x41,25x6




CrampPron

Power & force

MI'IJTI-OCTpMpOBaHHbIH KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mogens: G250HK

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo No ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 130070158-0001 Komnnekr Koneuy, 75x1,0x1,2 1 6 130290613-0001 KoneHBan 1
2 380560056-0001 CTonopHoe Ko/bLo 2 7 380451091-0001 LWanba 28x37x1 1
3 130030245-0001 MopweHb 75x45 1 8 380620041-0001 LLinoHKa 6,3x6,3x44,5 1
4 130060031-0001 Manew nopwHs 18x54 1 9 380620050-T040 LLInoHKa 4x5,5x12,5 1
5 DCK002 LWaTyH 1 10




CrampPron
Power & force

MI'IJTI-OCTpMpOBaHHbIH KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mogens: G250HK

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYn HanmeHoBaHue K-eo
1 140020168-0001 PacnpeaBan 1 7 140450068-0001 Kopombicno kKnanaHa 2
2 500550076-0001 Komnnekr knanaHos 1 8 140320001-0001 Konnayok knanaHa 2
3 140690003-0001 Tapenka Tonkartenemn 2 9 140380017-0001 Cyxapb KnanaHa 2
4 140670047-0001 Tonkatens (wraHra) 148,5 mm 2 10 | 140340039-0001 MpyKMHa KnanaHa 2
5 380570024-0003 CtonopHas wariba 4 11 | 140400016-0001 Mac/10CbeMHbIN KOINAYoK 1
6 141730001-0001 Ban kopombicna 2 12




CrampPron
Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mogens: G250HK

~

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-s0
1 180020801-0001 Kopnyc ¢punbtpa KOmnnekr 1 7 170430179-0001 MpoKknagkKa nog Kapbtopatop 1
2 180070235-0001 Kpbiwka ¢punbrpa 1 8 170440093-0001 Tennounsonatop 1
3 180100095-0001 Bo3gywHbIn duabtp 1 9 170430178-0001 MpoKnagka noz TennoM3onaTop 1
4 380370048-0001 Maiika M6 2 10 | 160190084-0001 LednekTop 1
5 170430065-0001 MpoknaaKa noa Kopnyc ¢unbtpa 1 11 | 380140037-0003 bont M6x10 2
6 170021573-0001 Kap6topaTtop 1 12




CrampPron

Power & force MNNoCTPUPOBaHHBIN KaTanor 3anacHbIX YyacTei Mogaenb: G250HK

3

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-so
1 270920180-0001 MarHeTto 1 4 160180036-0001 Kpblaib4aTka MaxoBUKa 1
2 380140103-0004 bont M6x25 2 5 193590030-0001 CTakaH maxoBMUKa 1
3 270020274-0001 MaxoBuK 1 6 | 380370051-0001 Farika M14x1,5 1




CrampPron

Power & force

MI'IJTI-OCTpMpOBaHHbIH KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mogens: G250HK

5

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-so
1 | 380140037-0003 bont M6x10 2 5 171620001-0003 | Pbivar Bana perynatopa ob6opotos 1
2 | 171680139-0001 Pbiyar perynnpoBku ob6opoTos 1 6 380370066-0001 | laika M6 1
3 | 171590030-0001 TAara pblyara 1 7 171610002-0001 | MpyxuHa TArM 1
4 | 380250002-0001 | BonT M6x21 1 8 | 171600081-0001 | MMPYXX1Ha peidara perynposky 1

obopoToB




CrampPron

Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mogens: G250HK

[4

Ne ApTUKYA HavmeHoBsaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYA HanmeHoBsaHue K-eo
1 | DAO2P022 Kpbiwka TonaneHoro 6aka 1 8 180572226-0001 | Mywutenb 1
2 | 170720009-0001 ®PunbTp ceTyaTbIn 1 9 180650116-0001 | MpoknagkKa raywmnTens 1
3 | 170501038-0006 Bak TonnuBHbIN 1 10 | 380960170-0002 | XomyT wnaHra 2
4 | 170660077-0001 LLTyuep TonamneHoro 6aka 1 11 | 380770285-0001 | 3awwmTa wnaHra 1
5 | 380920086-0001 LLlan6a 8,5x2,5 2 12 | 380750761-0001 | LUnaHr TONAUBHbLIN 1
6 | 380370048-0001 lavika M6 2 13 | 380140102-0004 | bont M6x25 1
7 | 380340005-0005 Maika M8 2




CrampPron

Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mogens: G250HK

~

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYN HaumeHoBaHue K-60
1 193490381-0004 CrapTep KOMNNEKT C KOXKYXOM 1 4 380140531-0001 bont M6x8 4
2 | 271660028-0001 BbikntovaTenb 3axuraHma 1 5 380140037-0003 Bbont M6x10 4
3 193500160-0001 CrapTep B cbope 1




